
Υ
>

%
>

∀

∀
33

33

33

33

35

35

35

35

34

34

34

34

32

32

32

32

33

33

33

33

35

35

35

35

33

33

33

33

Tenor

Bass

Chorus

Piano

∑

∑

Ó ˙̇

∑

Andante q = 75

Ο

˙ ϖ
Dear Miss

˙ ϖ
Dear Miss

−−ϖϖ
∑

π

π
Ó ˙ œ

Dear Miss

Ó ˙ œ
Dear Miss

ϖϖ œœ
∑

−˙
Mar

−˙
Mar

−˙

−−˙̇

Œ ˙̇˙

div.

ο

ϖϖ
g'ret

ϖϖ
g'ret

Œ œœ œœ
œœ∀

ϖϖϖϖ∀

div. Ó Œ −˙
Dear

Ó Œ −˙
Dear

−˙

ϖϖ∀ Ó
−−−−˙̇˙˙ −−˙̇

ο

ο

unis.

-

-

Υ

>

%
>

∀

∀

33

33

33

33

34

34

34

34

35

35

35

35

33

33

33

33

32

32

32

32

T

B

Pno.

7

ϖ
Miss

ϖϖ
Miss

7 ∑

∑

Ó ˙ œ
Dear Miss

Ó ˙ œ
Dear Miss

˙ œ

ϖϖ Œ

Ó Ó œœœ∀

œ ˙ ˙
Mar g'ret

−˙ ˙

œ ˙ ˙
Mar g'ret

œ ˙ ˙

œ ˙ ˙−˙ ˙
œœ∀ ˙̇̇ ˙̇̇

div. −˙ −˙
Mun ro,

−˙ −˙

−˙ −˙
Mun ro,

−˙ −˙

Œ ˙̇̇ œœœ œœœ œœœ
−−−−˙̇̇˙ −−−˙˙˙
π

Ó œ œ
Thir teen

œ œ

Ó œ œ
Thir teen

œ œ

ϖϖϖ
˙˙˙ œœœ œœœœ∀

Ο

Ο

Ο

- - -

- - -
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Υ

>

%
>

∀

∀

32

32

32

32

33

33

33

33

34

34

34

34

33

33

33

33

T

B

Pno.

12 œ ˙
Ar

œ ˙

œ ˙
Ar

œ ˙
12

œœ
œœ œœ∀

œœœ ˙̇̇̇∀

poco ε

poco ε

Ε

˙ ˙
gyle Street

˙ ˙

˙ ˙
gyle Street

˙ ˙

œœ∀ ˙̇ œœ
˙̇̇∀ ˙˙˙̇

˙ −˙
Strat

˙ −˙

˙ −˙
Strat

˙ −˙
œœ −−˙̇ œœ
˙˙˙̇ −−−−˙˙˙̇

ϖ
ford.

ϖ

ϖ
ford.
ϖ
˙̇ ˙̇
ϖϖϖϖ

ϖϖ

ϖϖ
˙̇ Œ œ
˙̇ ˙̇ϖϖ

ο

∑

∑

˙ −œ Ιœ
˙̇ ˙̇ϖϖ

-

--

-

Υ

>

%
>

∀

∀

35

35

35

35

36

36

36

36

34

34

34

34

35

35

35

35

T

B

Pno.

18 ∑

∑
18 œ œ∀ œ œ

˙̇ ˙̇ϖϖ

∑

∑
˙ ˙̇

ϖϖϖϖ

−˙ −˙
Our

−ϖ
Our

−˙ −˙

Ó Ó Œ œ
Ó Ó ˙˙˙∀

−−ϖϖ

ο

ο

A

˙ Ó ˙ œ
Our

˙ Ó −˙
Our

˙ ˙ œ
œ œ∀ ϖ Œ
ϖϖϖ

− −− −ϖϖ

Ο

Ο
−˙ ˙

Mur ray

−˙ ˙

−˙ ˙
Mur ray

−˙ ˙

Ó − Œ œœœœ∀
−−˙̇ ˙
˙

div.

Ο

˙ Ó −
˙ Ó

˙ Ó −
˙ Ó
œ œα œ ˙

ϖ
ϖ

œ
œ

-

-

2 Our Murray



Υ

>

%
>

∀

∀

35

35

35

35

34

34

34

34

35

35

35

35

33

33

33

33

T

B

Pno.

24

˙ ϖ
Our

˙ ϖ

−ϖ̇ ϖ
Our

24 Ó Œ œ∀ œ œµϖ ˙̇˙˙∀
˙
˙ ϖ

ϖ

Ó − œ œ
Our

Ó − ˙
Our

−˙
œœ∀ œœ−−−−˙̇˙˙

−−˙̇
œœ œœ

Ο

Ο
unis.

unis.

ο

−˙ −˙
Mur ray

−˙ −˙
Mur ray

Ó − Ó œ−−−˙̇̇∀ −−−˙̇̇

−−˙̇ −−−˙̇̇∀∀∀

Ó Ó œ œ
Our

Ó Ó ˙
Ourœ œ ˙ϖϖϖ œœ∀ œœ

ϖϖϖ œœ œœ

Ε

Ε

Ο
Ο

˙ œ −˙
Mur ray fell

˙ œ −˙∀
Mur ray fell

˙̇̇∀ œœœ −−−−˙̇̇˙∀∀
˙̇ œœœ∀∀∀ −−−˙̇̇

-

- -

-

Υ

>

%
>

∀

∀

33

33

33

33

35

35

35

35

33

33

33

33

T

B

Pno.

29 Ó œ œ
Our

Ó ˙
Our

29 Ó œœ∀ œœ
Ó œœœ œœœ

ε

ε

Ε

˙ œ −˙
Mur ray fell

˙ œ −˙∀
Mur ray fell

˙̇̇∀ œœœ −−−−˙̇̇˙∀∀
˙˙̇∀ œœœ∀∀ −−−˙̇̇

Œ ˙ ˙ Ιœ ‰
fell in

Œ ˙∀ ˙ Ιœ ‰
fell in

Œ ˙̇̇˙∀∀ ˙̇̇˙ Ι
œœœœ ‰

Œ ˙̇̇ ˙̇̇ ιœœœ ‰

ƒ

ƒ

ε

ϖ
acϖ
ac

ϖϖϖϖ
ϖϖϖϖ∀∀

ϖ
tion.ϖ
tion.

ϖϖϖϖ
ϖϖϖϖ∀∀

-

- -

-

3Our Murray



Υ
>

%
>

∀

∀
32

32

32

32

35

35

35

35

T

B

Pno.

34 ∑

∑
34

ϖϖϖϖϖ
ϖϖϖϖ∀∀

subito ο

div.

div.

ϖϖ
Au

ϖϖ
Au

ϖϖϖ
ϖϖϖ∀

ο

ο
ϖϖ

gust

ϖϖ∀
gust

ϖϖ
ϖϖϖ∀∀

ϖ
ninth.

ϖ

ϖ
ninth.

ϖ

ϖϖϖ∀
ϖϖ

˙ Ó˙

˙ Ó˙
˙ ˙
ϖϖϖ
ϖϖ

∑

∑
œ ˙

−−−˙̇˙∀
−−˙̇

-

-

Υ
>

%
>

∀

∀
35

35

35

35

33

33

33

33

35

35

35

35

T

B

Pno.

40 Ó ϖ
Be

Ó ϖϖ
Be

40 ϖ
Ó

−−ϖϖ

π

π
unis.

−ϖ
brave.

−ϖ
brave.

−ϖ

Ó
˙̇ ˙̇

ϖϖ ˙˙

˙ Ó

˙ Ó˙
˙̇∀∀ ˙̇

>

ϖϖ

Andante con mosso q = 100

ο

B

∑

∑

˙˙ ˙̇˙

ϖϖ

∑

∑

œœœ œœ œœœ œœœ
ϖϖϖ=

4 Our Murray



Υ

>

>
>

∀

∀

35

35

35
35

33

33

33
33

35

35

35
35

33

33

33
33

35

35

35
35

T

B

Pno.

45 Ó −˙ œ
My dear

Ó −˙ œ
My dear

45 −−−ϖϖϖ
−−ϖϖ

ο

ο

unis.

unis.

˙ ˙
Mar g'ret,

˙ ˙
Mar g'ret,ϖϖϖ∀

ϖϖ

∑

∑

Ó ˙̇˙ ˙˙˙
−−ϖϖ

ο

∑

∑
œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ
ϖϖ

-

-

Υ

>

>

>

∀

∀

35

35

35

35

34

34

34

34

35

35

35

35

33

33

33

33

35

35

35

35

T

B

Pno.

49 Œ ˙ ˙ œ
how proud I

˙ ˙ œ

Œ ˙ ˙ œ
how proud I

49 œœœ∀ ˙̇̇˙∀ ˙̇˙˙ œœœœ

−−ϖϖ

Ο

Ο
div. œ ˙ ˙

am of you

œ ˙ ˙
œ ˙ ˙

am of you

œœœœ ˙̇˙∀ ˙̇˙ %

ϖϖ œœ

∑

∑

Ó ˙˙˙ ˙˙̇
Ó ˙̇̇ ˙̇̇

−−ϖϖ

Ο

C

∑

∑

œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ∀
œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ∀ϖϖ=

5Our Murray



Υ

>

%

>

∀

∀

35

35

35

35

33

33

33

33

35

35

35

35

T

B

Pno.

53 Œ ˙ œ œ œ
for gi ving up

˙ œ œ œ

Œ ˙ œ œ œ
for gi ving up

53 œœœ ˙˙˙ ˙̇̇ œœœ∀

œœœ ˙̇̇ ˙̇̇∀ œœœ−−ϖϖ

Ε

Ε

Ε

œ −˙ ˙
Mur ray

œ −˙ ˙

œ −˙ ˙
Mur ray

œœœ −−−˙̇˙ ˙˙̇∀
œœœ −−−˙̇̇ ˙̇̇∀−−ϖϖ

Ó ˙ ˙
to fight

Ó ˙ ˙
to fight

˙ ˙

˙˙̇ ˙̇̇ ˙̇̇∀

˙̇̇ ˙̇̇ ˙̇̇
−−ϖϖ=

ε

ε
unis.

div.

Ε

œ Œ Ó
œ Œ Óœ

œœœ œœœ œœœ∀ œœœ
œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ∀
ϖϖ

-

-

-

-

Υ

>

%
>

∀

∀

35

35

35

35

33

33

33

33

T

B

Pno.

57 Œ ˙ ˙ œ
so no

Œ ˙ ˙ œ
so no

˙ ˙ œ

57 œœœ ˙̇̇ ˙̇̇ œœœ∀
œœœ∀ ˙̇̇ ˙̇̇∀ œœœ

−−ϖϖ

˙ Ó œ œ
bly. so˙ Ó œ œ
bly. so

˙ œ œ

˙̇̇ œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ∀˙̇̇ œœœ∀ œœœ œœœ∀ œœœ

−−ϖϖ=

˙ ˙ ˙
no bly.˙ ˙ ˙
no bly.

˙ ˙ ˙

˙̇̇ ˙̇̇∀ œœœ œœœ˙̇̇∀ ˙̇̇ œœœ∀ œœœ

−−ϖϖ

∑

∑
œœœ œœœ∀ ˙̇̇
Œ

œœœ ˙̇̇∀

ϖϖ∀∀ =

--

- -

6 Our Murray



Υ

>

%
>

∀

∀

µα

µα

T

B

Pno.

61 ∑

∑

61 Œ œœœα œœœ œœœ== œœœ œœœ
3

˙̇µµ =
˙̇αα

ƒ

∑

∑

œœœα œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœαα œœœ
3 3

˙̇ ˙̇

Ó ˙
We

Ó ˙
We

˙

˙̇̇̇== Œ œœœœαα

˙̇
=

œœ œœ

ε

ε
unis.

D

Ε

˙ ˙
must be

˙ ˙
must be

˙ ˙

Œ œœœœ Œ œœœœα

˙̇ ˙̇αα

˙ ˙
wor thy

˙ ˙
wor thy

˙ ˙

Œ œœœœα Œ œœœœ
≤≤

−−˙̇ œœ

-

-

Υ

>

%
>

α

α

T

B

Pno.

66 ∑

∑
66 œœœ œœœ œœœ∀ œœœ

Œ
œœœ œœœ œœœ∀

ϖϖ

∑

∑
œœœµ œœœα œœœ œœœ== œœœ œœœ

3

˙̇ ˙̇αα
ƒ

∑

∑

œœœα œœœ œœœ œœœαα œœœ œœœ
3 3

˙̇ ˙̇

Ó ˙
of

Ó ˙
of

˙

˙̇̇ Œ œœœœαα

˙̇ œœ=
œœ

Ε

˙ ˙
those who

˙ ˙
those who

˙ ˙

Œ œœœœ Œ œœœœα

˙̇ ˙̇αα

˙ œ œ
sa cri fice

˙ œ œ
sa cri fice

˙ œ œ

Œ œœœœα Œ œœœœ
≤≤

−−˙̇ œœ

- -

- -

7Our Murray



Υ

>

%
>

α

α

µ∀∀

µ∀∀

35

35

35

35

T

B

Pno.

72 ˙ Ó

˙ Ó˙
72 œœœµ∀ œœœ œœœ œœœ∀

Œ
œœœ œœœ∀ œœœ∀∀

ϖϖ

Ó ˙
so

Ó ˙
so

˙
˙̇̇ ˙̇̇∀ϖϖϖ∀

ϖϖ

Ε

Ε
ϖ

much

ϖϖ
much˙̇̇ ˙̇̇∀ϖϖϖ∀

˙̇ ˙̇

ϖ
for

ϖϖ
for

ϖϖϖϖϖϖ∀
ϖϖ

ϖ Ó
us.

ϖϖ Ó
us.

˙̇̇∀ ˙̇̇ ˙̇̇∀∀

−−ϖϖ

Adagio tranquillo q = 75

ο

ο

unis.

E

−˙ −˙
My dear

−˙ −˙
My dear

œœœ∀ œœœ œœœ∀∀ œœœ œœœ œœœ
−−−

ϖϖϖ
∀

Ο

Ο

}}}}
}}}}

}}}}
}

Υ

>

%
>

∀∀

∀∀

T

B

Pno.

78

ϖ −œ ‰
Mar g'ret,

ϖ −œ ‰
Mar g'ret,

78

œœœ∀ œœœ œœœ∀∀ œœœ œœœµ œœœ∀

−−−
ϖϖϖ

˙ œ∀ ˙ œ
you too have been

˙ œ ˙ œ
you too have been

œœœ∀ œœœ œœœ∀∀ œœœ œœœ œœœ
−−−

ϖϖϖ
∀

ϖ Œ œ
called to

ϖ Œ œ
called to

œœœœµ œœœµ œœœ∀ œœœ
œœœ œœœ∀

−−−
ϖϖϖ

ϖ ˙
kiss the

ϖ ˙
kiss the

œœœ œœœ∀ œœœ∀∀ œœœµµ
œœœ∀ œœœ

−−−ϖϖϖ

-

-

8 Our Murray



Υ

>

%
>

∀∀

∀∀

T

B

Pno.

82 ϖ Ó
cross.

ϖ Ó
cross.

82 œœœ œœœ∀∀ œœœ∀ œœœ œœœ∀ œœœµ
−−−ϖϖϖ

∀

poco rit.

˙ œ ˙ œ
My dear Mar g'ret,

˙ œ∀ ˙ œ
My dear Mar g'ret,

œœœ∀ œœœ œœœ∀∀ œœœ œœœ œœœ
−−−

ϖϖϖ
∀

F a tempo ˙ ˙ œ œ
you too have been

˙ ˙ œµ œ
you too have been

œœœ∀ œœœ œœœ∀∀ œœœ œœœµ œœœ∀

−−−
ϖϖϖ

˙ œ ˙ œ
called to kiss the

˙ œ∀ ˙ œ
called to kiss the

œœœ∀ œœœ œœœ∀∀ œœœ œœœ œœœ
−−−

ϖϖϖ
∀

-

-

Υ

>

%
>

∀∀

∀∀

33

33

33

33

T

B

Pno.

86 ϖ Œ œ
cross. How

ϖ Œ œ
cross. How

86 œœœœµ œœœµ œœœ∀ œœœ
œœœ œœœ∀

−−−
ϖϖϖ

˙ œ œ ˙
brave ly you are

˙ œ œ ˙
brave ly you areœœœ∀∀ œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ

−−−ϖϖϖ
∀

Ε

Ε

−˙ −˙
fa cing

−˙ −˙
fa cingœœœ œœœ∀∀ œœœ œœœ œœœ∀∀ œœœ

−−−
ϖϖϖ

−ϖ
it.

−ϖ
it.

œœœµ œœœ∀∀ œœœ œœœ œœœ∀∀ œœœ
>

−−−ϖϖϖ
∀

- -

- -
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Υ

>

>
>

∀∀

∀∀

33

33

33

33

µ∀

µ∀

35

35

35

35

T

B

Pno.

90 ∑

∑
90 ˙̇̇µ ˙̇̇∀∀

ϖϖϖ∀

˙ ˙
Dear Mar

˙ ˙

˙ ˙
Dear Mar

˙ ˙µ
˙˙˙˙∀ ˙˙˙̇µ

ϖϖµ

ο

ο
div.

div.

ϖ
g'ret,

ϖ

ϖ
g'ret,

ϖ
ϖϖϖϖ

ϖϖ

˙ Ó˙

˙ Ó˙
˙˙˙˙ Ó %

˙̇ Ó

œ œ œ ˙ œ
Here's a good night

œ œ œ ˙ œ
œ œ œ ˙ œ
Here's a good night

œ œ œ ˙ œ

∑
∑

Teneremente, freely q = 80

ο

οG

--

- -

Υ

>

∀

∀

32

32

33

33

35

35

33

33

35

35

T

B

95

−˙ Ó −
kiss.

−˙

−˙ Ó −
kiss.

−˙

œ œ œ
Here's a

œ œ œ

œ œ œ
Here's a

œ œ œ

œ œ ˙
good night

œ œ ˙

œ œ ˙
good night

œ œ ˙

ϖ Ó
kiss.

ϖ

ϖ Ó
kiss.

ϖ

œ œ œ ˙ œ
Here's a good

œ œ œ ˙ œ

œ œ œ ˙ œ
Here's a good

œ œ œ ˙ œ

œ −˙
night

œ −˙

œ −˙
night

œ −˙
--

- -

Υ

>

∀

∀

35

35

32

32

34

34

35

35

T

B

101

ϖ Ó
kiss.

ϖ

ϖ Ó
kiss.

ϖ

œ œ œ ˙ œ
Here's a good night

œ œ œ ˙ œ
Here's a good night

œ œ œ ˙ œ
π

Piu Lento q = 70
unis. πH

ϖ Ó
kiss.

ϖ Ó
kiss.

ϖ

œ œ œ
Here's a

œ œ œ
Here's a

œ œ œ

œ ˙ ˙
good night

œ ˙ ˙
good night

œ ˙ ˙
-

- -

-
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Υ

>

∀

∀

35

35

33

33

T

B

106

ϖ Ó
kiss.

ϖ Ó
kiss.

ϖ

œ œ ˙
Here's a

˙ ˙
Here's a

œ œ ˙
∏

∏
−˙ Œ

good

−˙ Œ
good

−˙

˙ Ó
night

˙ Ó
night

˙

ϖ
kiss.

ϖ
kiss.

ϖ

ϖ

ϖϖ

ϖ

ϖϖ
-

-

11Our Murray


